ELITE GIRLS
Ken Gaston XC Invitational

09/27/2018

Grand Prairie, TX
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Bib No
702
661
1582
1046
922
1212
698
873
683
1031
829
964
1576
1583
674
468
924
931
691
1026
848
1039
694
1024
1025
1278
1220
827
870
187
665
930
1584
854
1060
855
1221
1227
1598
923
1574

Name

Isabella West
Mackenzie Davis
Emily MacKel
Carson Hockersmith
Alondra Campa
Keila Finnestad
Chloe Smith
Haven Sizemore
Carolyn King
Amelia Carothers
Carolyn Hale
Alina Simon
Emma Curry
Alyson Moore
Brooke Hartshorn
Rachel Anderson
Ellie Galan
Taylor Sandberg
Hannah Mandell
Zoe Bessa

Betty Bajika
Sofia Estes

Luisa Perez-Bauer

Katie Armstrong

Avery Ashley
Cassandra O'Pry
Avalon Mitchell
Gracelyn Floyd
Veronica Santos
Felicia Martin
Emily Dress
Amanda Rodriguez
Cori Morgan

Mae Eliot

Andrea Richardson
Madison Gardner
Abria Paul

Autumn Tennes
Ella Phillips
Aleisha Ford
Cathryn Bigham

Team

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Waxahachie
Lucas Lovejoy
Kaufman
Midlothian
Frisco Wakeland
Hurst Bell

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Hallsville

Killeen Ellison
Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Frisco Wakeland
DeSoto
Kaufman
Kaufman

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Hurst Bell

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
North Crowley
Midlothian
Hallsville

Hurst Bell
Arlington Seguin
Frisco Wakeland
Kaufman
Waxahachie
Hurst Bell

Lucas Lovejoy
Hurst Bell
Midlothian
Midlothian

Wylie

Kaufman

Waxahachie

Time
18:59.5
19:06.8
19:09.1
19:11.3
19:12.0
19:13.2
19:13.5
19:15.5
19:20.3
19:26.0
19:27.5
19:41.0
19:41.9
19:41.9
19:42.0
19:44 1
19:51.2
19:58.8
20:03.3
20:03.4
20:05.5
20:06.9
20:09.8
20:13.1
20:22.0
20:23.4
20:29.9
20:30.8
20:33.2
20:39.5
20:45.8
20:51.8
20:58.4
21:06.1
21:08.5
21:10.0
21:10.4
21:10.8
21:14 1
21:17.7
21:22.2

Pace
6:07/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
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174
959
872
1222
1210
1067
925
1577
1575
1216
944
940
1201
954
1206
1198
962
949
1280
1204
1202
1196

Cayla Bardere
Wanijiru Randolph
Rebekah Sharp
Abby Powers
Cheyenne Corbitt
Avery Silliman
Jaira Garcia
Charley Hearron
Mariel Camargo
Nevaeh Higgins
Alejandra Collier
Khya Andrews
Metztli Munoz
Hanna McClain
Ashley Vasquez
Lucy Garcia
Rose Saeed
Ciara Hughes
Anita Wekesa
Karen Salazar
Valeria Ramos

Kathleen Chavez

Arlington Seguin
Killeen Ellison
Hurst Bell
Midlothian
Midlothian
Lucas Lovejoy
Kaufman
Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Midlothian
Killeen Ellison
Killeen Ellison
Mesquite Poteet
Killeen Ellison
Mesquite Poteet
Mesquite Poteet
Killeen Ellison
Killeen Ellison
North Crowley
Mesquite Poteet
Mesquite Poteet

Mesquite Poteet

21:35.2
21:45.9
21:46.6
21:53.8
21:54.8
22:01.3
22:22.7
22:24.4
22:26.8
22:41.8
22:42.2
23:10.4
23:11.6
23:19.3
23:35.3
24:00.4
24:15.1
24215
24:23.6
24:33.1
26:03.1
26:31.7

6:57/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:27IM
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:35/M
7:43/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
8:23/M
8:32/M
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Final Team Results - Girls

ELITE GIRLS

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 33 Team Score (times): 1:36:22.2 Ave Time:19:16.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 702 Isabella West 12 1 1 18:59.5 18:59.5 0:00.0
2 661 Mackenzie Davis 10 2 3 19:06.8 38:06.3 0:07.2
3 698 Chloe Smith 9 7 10 19:13.5 57:19.8 0:14.0
4 683 Carolyn King 9 9 19 19:20.3 1:16:40.1 0:20.8
5 674 Brooke Hartshorn 9 14 33 19:42.0 1:36:22.2 0:42.5
6 691 Hannah Mandell 12 (17) (50) 20:03.3 1:56:25.6 1:03.8
7 694 Luisa Perez-Bauer 9 (21) (71) 20:09.8 2:16:35.4 1:10.3
8 665 Emily Dress 11 More Than 7 20:45.8 2:37:21.2 1:46.3
Team - Lucas/Lovejoy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 74 Team Score (times): 1:39:00.9 Ave Time:19:48.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1046 Carson Hockersmith 12 4 4 19:11.3 19:11.3 0:11.8
2 1031 Amelia Carothers 10 10 14 19:26.0 38:37.4 0:26.5
3 1026  Zoe Bessa 11 18 32 20:03.4  58:40.9 1:03.9
4 1039 Sofia Estes 11 20 52 20:06.9 1:18:47.8 1:07.4
5 1024 Katie Armstrong 9 22 74 20:13.1  1:39:00.9 1:13.6
6 1025  Avery Ashley 9 (23) (97) 20:22.0 1:59:23.0 1:22.5
7 1060 Andrea Richardson 11 (29) (126) 21:08.5 2:20:31.5 2:09.0
8 1067 Avery Silliman 12 More Than 7 22:01.3 2:42:32.8 3:01.7
Team - Waxahachie Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 89 Team Score (times): 1:40:53.7 Ave Time:20:10.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1582 Emily MacKel 12 3 3 19:09.1 19:09.1 0:09.5
2 1576 Emma Curry 10 12 15 19:41.9 38:51.0 0:42.4
3 1583 Alyson Moore 10 13 28 19:41.9 58:33.0 0:42.4
4 1584 Cori Morgan 9 27 55 20:58.4 1:19:31.4 1:58.8
5 1574 Cathryn Bigham 12 34 89 21:22.2 1:40:53.7 2:22.7
6 1577 Charley Hearron 9 (40) (129) 22:24.4  2:03:18.1 3:24.8
7 1575  Mariel Camargo 10 (41) (170) 22:26.8 2:25:44.9 3:27.3

Team - Kaufman Finish Position - 4
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Team Score (places): 95

Pos Bib No Name
1 922 Alondra Campa
2 924 Ellie Galan
3 931 Taylor Sandberg
4 930 Amanda Rodriguez
5 923 Aleisha Ford
6 925 Jaira Garcia

Team - Hurst Bell

Team Score (times): 1:41:11.7 Ave Time:20:14.3

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 5 5 19:12.0 19:12.0 0:125
10 15 20 19:51.2 39:03.2 0:51.7
10 16 36 19:58.8 59:02.1 0:59.3
12 26 62 20:51.8 1:19:53.9 1:562.3
11 33 95 21:17.7  1:41:11.7 2:18.2
10 (39) (134) 22:227 2:03:34.4 3:23.2

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 110 Team Score (times): 1:42:10.5 Ave Time:20:26.1

Pos Bib No Name
1 873 Haven Sizemore
2 848 Betty Bajika
3 870 Veronica Santos
4 854 Mae Eliot
5 855 Madison Gardner
6 872 Rebekah Sharp

Team - Midlothian

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 8 8 19:15.5 19:15.5 0:16.0
10 19 27 20:05.5 39:21.1 1:06.0
12 25 52 20:33.2 59:54.4 1:33.7
11 28 80 21:06.1  1:21:00.5 2:06.5
9 30 110 21:10.0 1:42:10.5 2:10.4
12 (36) (146) 21:46.6 2:03:57.2 2:47.1

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 130 Team Score (times): 1:43:58.3 Ave Time:20:47.6

Pos Bib No Name
1 1212 Keila Finnestad
2 1220 Avalon Mitchell
3 1221 Abria Paul
4 1227 Autumn Tennes
5 1222 Abby Powers
6 1210 Cheyenne Corbitt
7 1216 Nevaeh Higgins

Team - Killeen Ellison

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 6 6 19:13.2 19:13.2 0:13.7
9 24 30 20:29.9 39:43.2 1:30.4
10 31 61 21:10.4 1:00:53.6 2:10.9
9 32 93 21:10.8 1:22:04.5 2:11.3
10 37 130 21:53.8 1:43:58.3 2:54.3
10 (38) (168) 21:54.8 2:05:53.1 2:55.3
9 (42) (210) 22:41.8 2:28:35.0 3:42.3

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 179 Team Score (times): 1:50:39.1 Ave Time:22:07.8

Pos Bib No Name
1 964 Alina Simon
2 959 Wanijiru Randolph
3 944 Alejandra Collier
4 940 Khya Andrews
5 954 Hanna McClain
6 962 Rose Saeed
7 949 Ciara Hughes

Team - Mesquite Poteet

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 11 1 19:41.0 19:41.0 0:41.5
12 35 46 21:45.9 41:27.0 2:46.4
12 43 89 22:42.2 1:04:09.2 3:42.7
12 44 133 23:10.4 1:27:19.7 4:10.9
9 46 179 23:19.3 1:50:39.1 4:19.8
10 (49) (228) 24:151 2:14:54.2 5:15.6
11 (50) (278) 24:21.5 2:39:15.7 5:22.0

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 243 Team Score (times): 2:01:23.7 Ave Time:24:16.7

Pos Bib No Name
1 1201 Metztli Munoz
2 1206 Ashley Vasquez

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 45 45 23:11.6 23:11.6 4:12.1
10 47 92 23:35.3 46:47.0 4:35.8



3 1198 Lucy Garcia 9
4 1204 Karen Salazar 10
5 1202 Valeria Ramos 10
6 1196 Kathleen Chavez 10

Team - Arlington Seguin
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 187 Felicia Martin 10
2 174 Cayla Bardere 12

Team - DeSoto
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No
1 468

Name Year

Rachel Anderson 11

Team - Hallsville
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 829 Carolyn Hale 9
2 827 Gracelyn Floyd 12

Team - North Crowley
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1278 Cassandra O'Pry 9
2 1280 Anita Wekesa 12

Team - Wylie

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No
1 1598

Name Year
Ella Phillips 10

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

140 24:00.4 1:10:47.4
191 24:33.1  1:35:20.5
243 26:03.1 2:01:23.7
(296) 26:31.7 2:27:55.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:39.5 20:39.5
21:35.2 42:14.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
19:44 1

Finish Position - Inc.

Cum Time

19:44.1

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
19:27.5 19:27.5
20:30.8 39:58.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:23.4 20:23.4
24:23.6 44:47 1

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
21:14.1

Cum Time

21:14.1

5:00.9
5:33.6
7:03.6
7:32.1

Time Back
1:39.9
2:35.7

Time Back
0:44.6

Time Back
0:28.0
1:31.3

Time Back
1:23.9
5:24.1

Time Back
2:14.6



